The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEAM PHOENIX FRC 2342 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled
2024-11-01
2024-11-06
2024-11-08
2024-11-08
2024-11-11
2024-11-15
2024-11-18
2024-11-21
2024-11-25
2024-11-25
2024-11-25

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Lisa Smith
Donation from Lisa Smith
Check deposit from Lisa Smith
Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10
THE COPY SHOP
Fiscal sponsorship for 11/11 to 11/17
Donation from Melissa Lyn Rivera
Donation from Anonymous Donor
Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24
Donation from Jodi Craig
WITHDRAWN: $100.09. DEPOSITED: $1,396.04.

ID

txn yXHbNMI
txn rYH4vXN
txn oyH52pM
txn wNHKgXB
txn K9H4gIN
txn YRHO090q
txn YRHO9Av
txn nEH6BQI
txn AWHmm4g
txn SWHVTEG

Amount Balance
$0.00
$10.76 $10.76
$537.64 $548.40
$10.00 $558.40
-$2.31 $556.09
-$54.00 $502.09
-$36.78 $465.31
$100.00 $565.31
$537.64 $1,102.95
-$7.00 $1,095.95
$200.00 $1,295.95
$1,295.95

Team Phoenix FRC 2342 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499.
The above transactions are from Team Phoenix FRC 2342's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.




