

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEAM PHOENIX FRC 2342 2024-11-01 to 2024-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2024-11-06	Donation from Lisa Smith	txn_yXHbNMl	\$10.76	\$10.76
2024-11-08	Donation from Lisa Smith	$txn_rYH4vXN$	\$537.64	\$548.40
2024-11-08	Check deposit from Lisa Smith	txn_oyH52pM	\$10.00	\$558.40
2024-11-11	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/4 to 11/10	$txn_wNHKqXB$	-\$2.31	\$556.09
2024-11-15	THE COPY SHOP	txn_K9H4glN	-\$54.00	\$502.09
2024-11-18	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/11 to 11/17	$txn_YRH09oq$	-\$36.78	\$465.31
2024-11-21	Donation from Melissa Lyn Rivera	txn_YRH09Av	\$100.00	\$565.31
2024-11-25	Donation from Anonymous Donor	$txn_nEH6BQl$	\$537.64	\$1,102.95
2024-11-25	Fiscal sponsorship for 11/18 to 11/24	txn_AWHmm4g	-\$7.00	\$1,095.95
2024-11-25	Donation from Jodi Craig	txn_5wHVrE6	\$200.00	\$1,295.95
	WITHDRAWN: \$100.09. DEPOSITED: \$1,396.04.			\$1,295.95

Team Phoenix FRC 2342 is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Team Phoenix FRC 2342's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.